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Cajun seasoning without salt 4809

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Fibre

Sodium

Sugar

804004
06414201703006
pcs

Finland

Finland

Meira

1095

480 ¢g

1304 kJ (312 kcal)
4049

12 g

949

29

0.09¢

0g

0.036 g

6.2¢

Cajun spice mix is a rich blend of spices, and is suitable for seasoning fried and grilled meat as well as fish, risottos
and seafood dishes and stews. Meira's quality guarantee: Meira's spices always come from the latest harvest to

ensure that all natural flavours and aromas are preserved.

Ingredient Statement

Paprika, garlic, onion, white pepper, black pepper, cayenne pepper, thyme and oregano.

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in a dry, cool place and protected from light.
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